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Cazier - DNR, Tim <tim.cazier@state.co.us>

July VLF2 Inspections 
1 message

Justin Bills <Justin.Bills@newmont.com> Thu, Aug 2, 2018 at 8:55 AM
To: Tim Cazier - DNR <tim.cazier@state.co.us>
Cc: Meg Burt <Margaret.Burt@newmont.com>, Linda White <Linda.White@newmont.com>, Amy Eschberger - DNR
<amy.eschberger@state.co.us>, Michael Cunningham <michaela.cunningham@state.co.us>, Elliott Russell - DNR
<elliott.russell@state.co.us>

Tim,

 

Attached, please find the July LDS inspection sheets. Please let me know if you have any questions.

 

Thank you,

 

Justin Bills

Senior Environmental Specialist

Cripple Creek and Victor Gold Mining Co.

 

T 719.689.4046

M 719.306.3388 
 
www.newmont.com 
 
Newmont Mining Corporation 
Cripple Creek and Victor Gold Mining Co.

100 North 3rd Street

Victor, CO 80860

 
Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail.
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